May 28 2024 (01:11) India Rail Info

Maa Tara Express/13188 - Exp - ER
BDC/Bandel Junction to SDAH/Sealdah
1h 21m - 46 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RPH  |Rampurhat Junction 14:10 3 |1 0 53 [143 [ER
2 |TPF Tarapith Road 14:18 14:19 m |1 |1 7 73 |45 |ER
3 SNT  |Sainthia Junction 14:36 14:38 2m |4 |1 28 82 |58 |[ER
4 |PNE |Prantik 14:59 15:00 m |2 |1 56 |16 (43 |ER
5 |BHP |Bolpur Shantiniketan 15:15 15:17 2m |2 |1 61 71 |50 |ER
6 GKH |Guskara 15:33 15:34 Tm |1 [1 80 |49 |40 [ER
7 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 16:14 16:16 2m |5,6 (1 112 |61 |36 |ER
8 BDC |Bandel Junction 17:22 17:24 2m |57 |1 180 |22 |26 |ER
9 NH Naihati Junction 17:46 17:48 2m |6 |1 188 (40 [15 |ER
10 |SDAH |Sealdah 18:45 9 226 |- 11 |ER

May 28 2024 (01:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




